m
ec
h
an
ic
s
MECHANICS Linear Guide
Linear Guides

• Arbitrary guide rail length
• Weight: 4.7 kg/m
Order Key
235 00X XXXX
Length in mm (in steps of 100 mm)
e.g. 0029 = Length  296
0299 = Length 2996
Steel shaft length:
Total length L -1 mm
Standard =8
Stainless =9
Scale Drawings
23
.2
32
7
10
.5
6.
5
3.
5
8 10
9
13 24
.5
33
.5 55
7.
7
3.
5
33
.5
50 10
0
10
0
11
5
15
0
11
4.
350
.2
13
79.6
50
176
96
100
0.5 0.5
6.570 (L)
140
100
50
8 x M6
115
130
100
6.5
6.5
3
7
10.5
10.5
27
50
65
79.6
115
LFS-8-5 with LW 7